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Week 1 Games

65 Billy's Bombers

73 Porkin Pookies

92 Johnson's Killer Bees

74 The B-Atitudes

81 Damage Inc.

83 Wingnuts

81 Green Bombers
103 Crack Kills

76 Killer Angels

53 Distributor of Pain!!!

51 The Bomb Squad
109 All Liquored Up

Week 2 Games

74 The B-Atitudes
87 William's Conquerors
75 Charlie's Angels
89 Damage Inc.
100 Wingnuts
58 Bernie's Bonediggers
76 Green Bombers
96 Crack Kills
90 Killer Angels
101 Distributor of Pain!!!
78 The Bomb Squad
87 All Liquored Up

Week 3 Games

47 The B-Atitudes

69 William's Conquerors

85 Charlie's Angels

93 Damage Inc.

88 Wingnuts
119 Bernie's Bonediggers
102 Green Bombers

87 Red Raiders

69 60 Minute-Man

57 Killer Angels

91 The Bomb Squad

88 The Killer Whales

Week 4 Games

79 The B-Atitudes

73 Thunderbolts

70 DePriest's Destroyers

62 Charlie's Angels

71 Wingnuts

68 Johnson's Killer Bees

79 Green Bombers

62 Killer Angels

55 The Bomb Squad
107 Crack Kills

41 Distributor of Pain!!!

88 All Liquored Up

98
61
66
86
81
68
82
83
76
61
56
52

60
66
70
100
90
97
68
65
68
58
80
84

92
58
64
118
74
60
90
95
89
75
70
88

94
103
89
56
48
75
39
58
90
59
94
77

William's Conquerors
Bernie's Bonediggers
Charlie's Angels
Bondo's Falcons
Thunderbolts
DePriest's Destroyers
Red Raiders

Tweety Twisters
Team Rocket

60 Minute-Man

JD's TD Machine
The Killer Whales

Thunderbolts

Porkin Pookies
Bondo's Falcons
DePriest's Destroyers
Billy's Bombers
Johnson's Killer Bees
Tweety Twisters

Red Raiders

60 Minute-Man

Team Rocket

The Killer Whales
JD's TD Machine

Porkin Pookies
Thunderbolts
DePriest's Destroyers
Bondo's Falcons
Johnson's Killer Bees
Billy's Bombers
Crack Kills

Tweety Twisters
Team Rocket
Distributor of Pain!!!

All Liquored Up

JD's TD Machine

William's Conquerors
Porkin Pookies
Bondo's Falcons
Damage Inc.
Bernie's Bonediggers
Billy's Bombers
Team Rocket

The Killer Whales

60 Minute-Man

JD's TD Machine
Red Raiders

Tweety Twisters

Week 5 Games

63 The B-Atitudes
57 Thunderbolts
70 William's Conquerors
75 Porkin Pookies
96 Johnson's Killer Bees
78 Wingnuts
103 Green Bombers
72 Red Raiders
77 Crack Kills
114 Tweety Twisters
53 The Killer Whales
63 The Bomb Squad

Week 6 Games

75 The B-Atitudes
88 Thunderbolts

81 William's Conquerors
78 Porkin Pookies
75 Bondo's Falcons
57 Damage Inc.

58 Green Bombers
66 Red Raiders

70 Crack Kills

87 Tweety Twisters
68 Team Rocket

74 Distributor of Pain!!!

Week 7 Games

92 Billy's Bombers
130 Thunderbolts
64 DePriest's Destroyers
79 Porkin Pookies
104 Bondo's Falcons
46 Johnson's Killer Bees
87 JD's TD Machine
110 Red Raiders
80 60 Minute-Man
79 Tweety Twisters
86 Team Rocket
65 The Killer Whales

Week 8 Games

49 The B-Atitudes
85 Wingnuts
60 Bernie's Bonediggers
53 Charlie's Angels
77 Porkin Pookies
86 William's Conquerors
77 Green Bombers
118 The Bomb Squad
78 All Liquored Up
64 Killer Angels
81 Tweety Twisters
78 Crack Kills
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66
66
78
51
69
83
61
45
90
85
75
58

84
74
86
85
74
80
105
77
71
73
97
91

86
83
67
87
87
83
72
94
85
77
45
104

62
102
67
100
95
108
97
100
66
82
81
55

Damage Inc.

Bondo's Falcons
Bernie's Bonediggers
Billy's Bombers
DePriest's Destroyers
Charlie's Angels
Distributor of Pain!!!
Team Rocket

All Liquored Up

JD's TD Machine

60 Minute-Man

Killer Angels

Bernie's Bonediggers
Billy's Bombers
Charlie's Angels
DePriest's Destroyers
Johnson's Killer Bees
Wingnuts

All Liquored Up

JD's TD Machine
Killer Angels

60 Minute-Man

The Killer Whales
The Bomb Squad

The B-Atitudes
Bernie's Bonediggers
William's Conquerors
Charlie's Angels
Wingnuts

Damage Inc.

Green Bombers

All Liquored Up
Crack Kills

Killer Angels

The Bomb Squad
Distributor of Pain!!!

Johnson's Killer Bees
Thunderbolts
DePriest's Destroyers
Billy's Bombers
Bondo's Falcons
Damage Inc.

The Killer Whales
Red Raiders

60 Minute-Man

JD's TD Machine
Team Rocket
Distributor of Pain!!!
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Week 9 Games

73
70
87
72
48
51
70
44
73
112
48
45

The B-Atitudes
Charlie's Angels
Thunderbolts
DePriest's Destroyers
William's Conquerors
Damage Inc.

Green Bombers
Killer Angels

Red Raiders

60 Minute-Man
Crack Kills

Distributor of Pain!!!

Week 10 Games

91
97
65
115
93
87
73
77
60
56
102
63

The B-Atitudes
Damage Inc.
Thunderbolts
Bondo's Falcons
William's Conquerors
Wingnuts

Green Bombers
Distributor of Pain!!!
Red Raiders
Team Rocket
Crack Kills

The Bomb Squad

Week 11 Games

53
77
84
91
69
91
88
94
108
63
110
105

The B-Atitudes
Charlie's Angels
Bernie's Bonediggers
Damage Inc.
William's Conquerors
Johnson's Killer Bees
Green Bombers
Killer Angels

All Liquored Up
Distributor of Pain!!!
Crack Kills

The Killer Whales

Week 12 Games

118
61
76
84
81
77
78

102
69
70

114
94

The B-Atitudes
William's Conquerors
Charlie's Angels
Damage Inc.
Wingnuts

Bernie's Bonediggers
Green Bombers
Crack Kills

Killer Angels
Distributor of Pain!!!
The Bomb Squad

All Liquored Up

105
98
73

120
97
66
93
88
84

102
68
92

83
102
79
77
81
105
71
135
116
88
70
117

63
97
66
90
100
98
65
56
64
83
84
60

96
91
132
67
127
110
49
81
78
111
104
78

Wingnuts

Bernie's Bonediggers
Johnson's Killer Bees
Billy's Bombers
Bondo's Falcons
Porkin Pookies

The Bomb Squad

All Liquored Up

The Killer Whales
JD's TD Machine
Team Rocket
Tweety Twisters

Charlie's Angels
Bernie's Bonediggers
DePriest's Destroyers
Billy's Bombers
Johnson's Killer Bees
Porkin Pookies

Killer Angels

All Liquored Up

60 Minute-Man

JD's TD Machine
The Killer Whales
Tweety Twisters

DePriest's Destroyers
Thunderbolts
Bondo's Falcons
Billy's Bombers
Wingnuts

Porkin Pookies
60 Minute-Man
Red Raiders
Team Rocket
JD's TD Machine
The Bomb Squad
Tweety Twisters

Thunderbolts

Porkin Pookies
Bondo's Falcons
DePriest's Destroyers
Billy's Bombers
Johnson's Killer Bees
Red Raiders

Tweety Twisters
Team Rocket

60 Minute-Man

JD's TD Machine
The Killer Whales

Week 13 Games

82
105
95
115
81
119
108
150
68
82
95
99

Playoff Week 1 Games

86
112
138

87

99

74
106

75

88

63

97

89

Playoff Week 2 Games

83
90
96
82
84
68
77
95
59
105
72
67

Playoff Week 3 Games

107
88
108
95
94
106
79
80
42
41
102
102

The B-Atitudes
William's Conquerors
Charlie's Angels
Damage Inc.
Wingnuts

Bernie's Bonediggers
Green Bombers
Crack Kills

Killer Angels
Distributor of Pain!!!
The Bomb Squad

All Liquored Up

The B-Atitudes
Thunderbolts
DePriest's Destroyers
Charlie's Angels
Wingnuts

Johnson's Killer Bees
Green Bombers

Red Raiders

60 Minute-Man

Killer Angels

The Bomb Squad
The Killer Whales

Thunderbolts
William's Conquerors
Bernie's Bonediggers
Johnson's Killer Bees
The Bomb Squad
Tweety Twisters

60 Minute-Man
Team Rocket

The B-Atitudes

Billy's Bombers
Distributor of Pain!!!
Red Raiders

Wingnuts

Bernie's Bonediggers
The Killer Whales
Team Rocket
Charlie's Angels
Thunderbolts

60 Minute-Man

The Bomb Squad
DePriest's Destroyers
Red Raiders

Killer Angels

Killer Angels
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98
52
93
65
105
76
76
53
93
109
103
67

95
107
66
70
78
66
84
89
94
80
85
79

84
94
78
74
100
97
99
79
71
111
82
67

81
51
71
75
95
56
81
84
99
66
66
41

Porkin Pookies
Thunderbolts
DePriest's Destroyers
Bondo's Falcons
Johnson's Killer Bees
Billy's Bombers
Tweety Twisters

Red Raiders

60 Minute-Man

Team Rocket

The Killer Whales
JD's TD Machine

William's Conquerors
Porkin Pookies
Bondo's Falcons
Damage Inc.
Bernie's Bonediggers
Billy's Bombers
Crack Kills

Tweety Twisters
Team Rocket
Distributor of Pain!!!

All Liquored Up

JD's TD Machine

Bondo's Falcons
Wingnuts

Porkin Pookies
Charlie's Angels
All Liquored Up
The Killer Whales
Green Bombers
Crack Kills
Damage Inc.
DePriest's Destroyers
JD's TD Machine
Killer Angels

Bondo's Falcons
Johnson's Killer Bees
All Liquored Up
Green Bombers
Porkin Pookies
William's Conquerors
Crack Kills

Tweety Twisters
Damage Inc.

JD's TD Machine
JD's TD Machine
Red Raiders
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Playoff Week 4 Games

84 Green Bombers 73 Red Raiders
96 Bernie's Bonediggers 59 Wingnuts
72 Team Rocket 64 The Killer Whales
74 Johnson's Killer Bees 50 Bondo's Falcons
84 Green Bombers 90 All Liguored Up
111 Thunderbolts 88 Porkin Pookies
99 Tweety Twisters 57 Crack Kills
108 Charlie's Angels 76 William's Conquerors
92 The Bomb Squad 53 60 Minute-Man
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